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Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger High School
2022 - 2023 Cross Country (Co-ed V & JV)

Date Event Type Start Time Location
Tue Aug 16 DEKALB I 5:30 PM DEKALB Away

Sat Aug 20 HUNTINGTON NORTH I 9:00 AM HUNTINGTON NORTH Away

Sat Aug 27 DEKALB I 9:30 AM DEKALB Away

Sat Sep 3 Marion Invitational I 8:30 AM IWU Away

Sat Sep 10 GUERIN CATHOLIC INV I 10:00 AM GUERIN CATHOLIC Away

Sat Sep 17 WEST NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL I 9:30 AM WEST NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL Away

Sat Sep 24 New Haven Cross Country Classic I 9:00 AM New Haven Jr-Sr High School Away

Sat Oct 1 SAC T 9:54 AM NORTHROP Away

Sat Oct 8 SECTIONAL T 10:00 AM NORTHROP Away

Sat Oct 15 REGIONAL T 10:30 AM West Noble Away

Sat Oct 22 SEMI-STATE T 1:00 PM Huntington University Away

Sat Oct 29 STATE FINALS T 1:30 PM LaVerne Gibson CC Complex Away


